Classificacédo da Etapa

PARQUE D'ANAPE

arque D'Anape |

Categoria: ELLITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Cataflan & Lost 152 6 9 167 0
2 Sedentarios - Masquerade 338 23 12 373 206
3 Partiu/Ualquers 397 12 41 450 77
4 IRON 357 157 30 544 94
5 Maizena 341 215 22 578 34
6 Jaguar 332 208 50 590 12
7 Los Gringos 341 255 43 639 49
8 Confiance Adventure 604 29 23 656 17
9 Pé na Tabua 654 16 10 680 24
10 Zé Calango c'Asbota 473 210 21 704 24
11 AE Sabesp 423 256 27 706 2
12 Feast Wood 458 224 44 726 20
13 Bulldog 365 409 16 790 64
14 Base DI Tequila 648 287 21 956 166
15 Zebra 485 459 28 972 16
16 Passo a Passo 650 247 209 1.106 134
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